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AGC Processing Teplice a.s.
Member of the AGC Group
Teplice Plant

Za Drahou 462, 415 01 Teplice
+420 417 502 769
WWW.agc-processing.cz
processingteplice@agc.com

Invoice data:
Company ID no. 25012266 * VAT no. CZ699001704

Bank account details: Komeréni banka a.s.
Account no. 753910287/0100

Ing. Petr Sytaf Bc. Miloslava Koneéna Martin Thorand
Plant Manager Commercial Manager Sales Manager
G +420 417 503 200 G +420 417 503 246 Construction Projects CZ/SK
£ petr.sytar@agc.com ) * [ +420 606 690 220 ’ & +420 417 503 249
£ miloslava.konecna@agc.com 0 +420 725677 929

£ martin.thorand@agc.com

Ing. Jan Smolek Ing. Petr Zedinek Antonin Ratajsky

Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative
(Export, Special Projects)) (Construction Projects) (Construction Projects)

G +420 417 503 240 G +420 417 503 250 [ +420 606 746 741

0 +420 602 388 018 0 +420 606 734 670 £ antonin.ratajsky@agc.com
£ jan.smolek@agc.com £ petr.zedinek@agc.com

Ing. Michal Hronsky Ing. Alena Pomahacova Michal Kopfiva

Sales Representative HR Manager * % Head of Packing and Shipping
(Interior Glass Applications) G +420 417 503 260 < G +420 417 503 397

& +420 606 682 242 £ alena.pomahacova@agc.com =[] +420725079 475

£ michal.hronsky@agc.com £ michal.kopriva@agc.com

Roman Koubek

Sales Representative (Installation Team)
0 +420 602 684 304

£ roman.koubek@agc.com

Your Dreams, Our Challenge



